11 Nisan 2017 Sali

6. Kosu Saat:20.30

ikramiye

Yetigtirici Primi

Forma S

1

2

8

9

At ismi
UCANDENIZ(6)

TORUNUMBULUT(4)
MARDINKAPISULTANI(8)
BERNOK(7)
CURCEVELI(2)
TUTARLI(5)

ASILDAG(1)

KULA(3)

SIMSIYAH(9)

Yas
3yae

3yde
3ykd
3yad
3yae
3yae
3yae
3yae

3ydd

Yaris Sonuglan

SARTLI 1/DHOW

1.)38.500 &
1)9625

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
UGANBEY - ISLTAN

BILGIN- GULNLR

¢ZDURAN - KURBAN
GUNTAY - BERZAHSULTAN
GUNTAY - AKSI KIZ
ALTAHA - BENLIDLBER
SERDARHAN - FOROUN
ATAK - GVELEK

KAIZBERT (RU) - DORUKIZ

Siklet

57

57

54

51

57

57

57

52

50

215400 ¢
2)3.850 ¢

Jokey
I.HKETMVE

S.OZEN
U.BARLIK
DOGUKAN SAV
MS.BADISOGLU
H.GizIK
GOKH.YILMAZ
ABDULLAH AR

MK.CEYLAN

Sahip
FEY. ALTIN

MEV. TANIYIT
OZA TANIYIT
FUN. PAMUK
UFU. KARAN
MEV. TANIYIT
VEH. BABADAG
OZA TANIVIT

MEH. GELIK

57 kg,

3)7.700 ¢
3)1.9254

Antrenérii
MBAYDAN

At Sahibi

At Sahibi
HAL KAYA
MAYDINALP
At Sahibi
R.COSKUN
At Sahibi

SEB.TOPAL

GANYAN(6) 3,30 4, IKILi(4/6) 6,35 t, SIRALI IKiLi(6/4) :10,80 +, UCLU BAHIS(6/4/8) :19,08 ¥, 4. CIFTE(1/6) :18,90 t

Derece

1.11.35

1.11.50

1.11.71

1.12.10

1.12.16

1.12.46

1.12.66

1.13.80

1.16.79

Kocaeli Hipdromu (1. Yanis Giinii)

1000 Kum
4)3850 ¢
4)963 ¢

Gy AGF St Fark GGk HP

330 17.734) 9 1Boy

205 26(1) 1 15Boy

330 1424(2) 4 25Boy

260 18223) 7

490 4246) 6

205 321(1) 8

760 374(7) 2

330 637Q22) 5

470 626(5) 3



